
PRINCETON PANTHER BASEBALL
2024 VARSITY SCHEDULE

MONTH DATE TYPE OPPONENT Site H/A TIME

Feb 3 Sat Scrimmage Red Oak Princeton Home 11:00

Feb 6 Tues Scrimmage Anna Anna Away 6:00

Feb 10 Sat Scrimmage Emmerson Princeton Home 11:00

Feb 10 Sat Scrimmage Creekview Princeton Home 3:00

Feb 13 Tues Scrimmage Fr Independence Princeton Home 5:00

Feb 17 Sat Scrimmage Frisco Liberty Princeton Home 11:00

Princeton Week 1 Tournament

Feb 22 Thurs Tournament Garland Princeton Home 4:45

Feb 22 Thurs Tournament Berkner Princeton Home 7:00

Feb 23 Fri Tournament Irving Princeton Home 4:45

Feb 23 Fri Tournament John Paul II Princeton Home 7:00

Feb 24 Sat Tournament Seagoville Princeton Home 10:00

Feb 26 Mon Non-District Frisco Liberty Dr. Pepper Ballpark Away 7:00

Frisco Tournament

Feb 29 Thurs Tournament Ponder Panther Creek Away 10:00

Feb 29 Thurs Tournament Sanger Panther Creek Away 12:30

Mar 1 Fri Tournament Independence Independence Away 10:00

Mar 1 Fri Tournament Woodrow Wilson Independence Away 12:30

Mar 2 Sat Tournament Aubrey Aubrey Away 12:30

Forney Tournament

Mar 7 Thurs Tournament Community Plano East Away 10:00

Mar 7 Thurs Tournament Plano East Plano East Away 4:00

Mar 8 Fri Tournament Sunset North Forney Away 4:00

Mar 8 Fri Tournament North Forney North Forney Away 7:00

Mar 9 Sat Tournament Royse City Royse City Away 2:00

Mar 12 Tues District #1 Sherman Sherman Away 7:30

Mar 15 Fri District #2 Sherman Princeton Home 7:30

Mar 19 Tues District #3 Denison Princeton Home 7:30

Mar 22 Fri District #4 Denison Denison Away 7:30

Mar 26 Tues Non-District Panther Creek Panther Creek Away 7:30

Mar 28 Thurs Non-District Panther Creek Princeton Home 7:30

Apr 2 Tues District #5 McKinney North McKinney North Away 7:30

Apr 5 Fri District #6 McKinney North Princeton Home 7:30

Apr 9 Tues District #7 Lovejoy Princeton Home 7:30

Apr 12 Fri District #8 Lovejoy Lovejoy Away 7:30

Apr 16 Tues District #9 Melissa Melissa Away 7:30

Apr 19 Fri District #10 Melissa Princeton Home 7:30

Apr 23 Tues District #11 Greenville Princeton Home 7:30

Apr 26 Fri District #12 Greenville Greenville Away 7:30

"Family with Integrity and Discipline that Competes with Pride"
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